PSR3-600-70 Softstarter
PSR3-600-70
Global Commercial Alias PSR3-600-70
Tipo de producto extendido PSR3-600-70
Código de producto 1SFA896103R7000
ABB Type Designation PSR3-600-70
EAN 7320500338186
Descripción corta PSR3-600-70 Softstarter
Descripción larga
Softstarter PSR3-600-70 for max 600V main voltage and 100-240V 50/60Hz control
supply voltage
Información General
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Clasificación
1 pieceCantidad mínima de
pedido
85044090Código arancelario
Descargas Populares
1SFC132012C0201Ficha técnica,
información técnica
1SFC132030M0001Instrucciones y
manuales
Dimensiones
114 mmAncho del product
140 mmAlto del producto
45 mmLargo del product
0.4 kgPeso del product
Technical
208 ... 600 V ACRated Operational
Voltage
100 ... 240 V ACRated Control Supply
Voltage (Us)
50 Hz / 60 Hz 100 ... 240 V AC
DC Operation 24 V
Rated Control Circuit
Voltage (Uc)
50/60 Hz
Main Circuit 50 / 60 Hz
Rated Frequency (f)
(230 V) 0.75 kW
(400 V) 1.5 kW
(500 V) 2.2 kW
Rated Operational Power
- In-Line Connection (Pe)
3.9 ARated Operational
Current - In-Line
Connection (Ie)
100 %Service Factor
Percentage
Recommended MS116 0.63 ... 4.00Overload Protection
NoIntegrated Electronic
Overload
NoAdjustable Rated Motor
Current Ie
4xIe for 6sStarting Capacity at
Maximum Rated Current
Ie
0 ... 20 second [unit of time]
1 ... 10 second [unit of time]
Ramp Time
40 ... 70 %Initial Voltage During
Start
100 ... 60 %Step Down Voltage
Special Ramp
NoCurrent Limit Function